Coaches:

Cortland

Boys 7th/8th Lacrosse

2021 - 2022

e Dillon Badman, Volunteer

Players (20)

NUMBER NAME

22 Asher Armstrong
10 Ethan Aumick

25 Blayke Austen-Hines
17 Noah Banewicz
21 Mason Coats

7 Carmine Constantino
12 Rahmon Daily

3 Asa Densmore

24 Nathan Harrington
23 Dylan Hart

14 Alexander Hoy

1 Koda Hubbard

6 Mick Maloney

2 Jackson Marks
20 Cole Mead

5 Jacob Mones

11 Lukas Norman

9 Ryan Phetteplace
8 Carter Steiner

4 Daniel Williams

GRADE

11
12
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
11
12
11
11
11
12
11
12

Athletics Director: Tiffany Beam
Assistant: Peggy Partigianoni

8 Valley View Dr
Cortland, NY, 13045
(607) 758-4115
www.cortlandschools.org

POSITION
Attack
Attack
Midfield/Defense
Midfield/Defense
Goalie
Goalie
Attack
Attack
Attack
FO/Midfield
FO/Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Defense
Defense
Defense
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